
American Leadership Academy Spring 2025
Pecos Rd east of Sossaman Rd

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End Sun Tue Wed TfiuMon Fri Sat Normal Days

A 0700 1540 Time4 Action

B;-. 0700 1400 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 0730 Start

12 1413 15 16 17 18 1440 End

m
2119 22 23 24 25

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/17/2025

03/18/2025

03/19/2025

03/20/2025

03/21/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

26 28 29 30 31

Winter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Return to School

Civil Rights Day

Presidents Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Good Friday

Last Day of School

Early Release
Time ActionFebruary 2025

Sun I Mon 1 Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 0730 Start

1300 End1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

\9\
18 19 20 21 2216

2523 26 27 28

March 2025

SatMon Tue Wed Thu FriSun

1

82 3 4 5 6 7

159 10 11 12 13 14

T? T?16 22TT

2923 25 26 27 28Specials
05/22/2025

24

30Early Release 31

April 2025

Sun ] Mon Wed Thu Fri SatTue

51 2 3 4

126 6 8 9 10 11

1913 14 15 16 17

2620 22 23 24 2521

27 29 3028

May 2025
Tue Thu Fri SatSun Mon Wed

31 2

104 6 7 8 95

1713 14 15 1611 12

242018 19 21

m25 > ib 30 31



American Leadership Academy Spring 2025
Thomas Rd east of Recker Rd

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start SunEnd Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Normal Days

A 0650 1555 4 Time Actionmi
B 0650 1400 5 6 7 8 9 1110 0720 Start

12 13 14 15 16 1817 1455 End

19 21 22 23 24 25

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/17/2025

03/18/2025

03/19/2025

03/20/2025

03/21/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

26 28 29 30 31

Winter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Return to School

Civil Rights Day
Presidents Day

Spring Break
Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break
Good Friday

Last Day of School

Early Release
Time I ActionFebruary 2025

S5n Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Start0730

1 1300 End

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 1513 14

16 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28

March 2025

Wed SatSun Mon Tue Thu Fri

1

2 83 4 5 6 7

159 10 11 12 13 14

Tf W f 2216 [ T7

29Specials
05/22/2025

23 25 26 27 2824

Early Release 30 31

April 2025

Sun I Mon SatTue Wed Thu Fri

51 2 3 4

8 11 126 6 9 10

1913 15 1614

20 22 23 2621 24 25

27 28 29 30

May 2025
Sun 1 Mori* Wed Fri SatTue ThU"

31 2

9 104 5 6 7 8

1711 12 13 14 15 16

'2'r" 242018 19 21

ff 30 317d 7



Desert Ridge JRHS & HS Spring 2025
Crismon south of Madero (Gilbert Public Schools)

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start Sun MonEnd TCre Fil Normal Days

?A 0700 1615 Time4 Action

B 0700 1515 5 6 7 8 10 11 0730 Start HS9

14C 0700 1315 12 13 16 18 Start JHS17 0840

tiiav 19 21 22 23 24 25 1420 End HS

26 2827 29 30 31 1530 EndJHS

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

03/17/2025

03/18/2025

03/19/2025

03/20/2025

03/21/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Winter Break

Wnter Break

Winter Break

Return to School

MLK Day

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break
Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

February 2025
Sun Mon I Tue Thir ^^TrT Sat Wednesday

Time Action1

2 6 8 0730 Start HS3 4 5 7

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 0840 Start JHS

m
18 20 21 22 1320 End HS16 19

25 1430 EndJHS23 27 28

March 2025

Tue' ‘Wed ThU Fri SatSun Mon Early Release
Time I Action1

0730 Start HS82 3 4 5

T? Start JHS15 08409 Tu TT TZ T7

End HS22 1120gi9 20 2116 17I
EndJHS123025 28 2923 24 26 27

30 31

April 2025
SatTueSun Mon

51 2 3 4

126 8 9 10 11Specials
1/15/2025

1/26/2025

03/07/2025

05/21/2025

05/22/2025

6

15 16Early Release - C

Early Release - C

Early Release - C

Early Release - C
Early Release - C

13 14

24 2620 21 22 23 25

27 28 29 30

May 2025

Sun I Mon FrlTue Wed Thu

31 2

106 7 8 94 5

1713 14 15 1611 12

●-‘●21 “ 242018 19

7T ?9 313025



Dobson High Spring 2025
Guadalupe Road from Pennington to Standage.

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025

^Fri [ Saf^Schedule Sun Mon ' "TOd' ^Start End Normal Days
5A 0745 1615 4 Time Action

B 0745 1415 5 7 Start8 S 10 11 0815

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1515 End

2119 22 23 24 25

27 2826 29 30 31

Holidays
01/01/2025 Winter Break

01/02/2025 Wnter Break

01/03/2025 Wnter Break

01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day
01/07/2025 Return to School

01/20/2025 MLKJrDay

02/17/2025 Presidents' Day

03/10/2025 Spring Break

03/11/2025 Spring Break
03/12/2025 Spring Break

03/13/2025 Spring Break

03/14/2025 Spring Break

04/18/2025 Spring Holiday

05/22/2025 Last Day of School

Wednesday &

Early ReleaseFebruary 2025
Sun Tue Thu Ffi SatMon Wed Time Action

1 0815 Start

8 1315 End2 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2216 18 19 20 21

23 25 26 27 28

Time Action

March 2025

Wed Thu Ffl SatTueSun Mon

1

82 4 5 6 73

159

2218 20 2116 17 19

2925 2823 24 26 27

30 31

Specials

03/07/2025 Early Release - B

05/22/2025 Early Release - B

April 2025
Sun I Mon ^rWpFrfWe’d- SatTue

51 2 3 4

128 10 116 6 9

191713 15 1614

2622 2520 21 23 24

2927 28 30

May 2025

Sun I Moh FrI satThuTue

2 31

1096 7 84 5

16 1713 14 1511 12

HH
2419 20 21 2218

3125 7d zT 7y



Eastmark High Spring 2025
Ray Road west of Copernicus Road (Queen Creek)

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start Sun TueEnd Mon FrI Sat Normal Days

nA 0655 1515 Time Action

B 0655 1315 5 6 7 8 10 11 0725 Start9

HI 12 1413 15 16 17 18 1415 End

19 rST~Tf 22 23 24 25

27 2826 29 30 31

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

03/17/2025

03/18/2025

03/19/2025

03/20/2025

03/21/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Wednesday &

Early ReleaseWinter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Return to School

Civil Rights Day

Presidents Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break
April Break

Last Day of School

February 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thii FrI Sat Time Action

1 0725 Start

2 7 8 1215 End3 4 5 6

11 12 14 159 10 13

18 19 20 21 2216 "

24 25 26 27 2823

March 2025

Fri SatTue Wed ThuSun Mon

1

7 82 3 4 5 6

T? T? 159

21 2219 2016

2926 27 2823 24 25

30 31

April 2025
"FrT- '■'SatTue Wed ‘ThuMonSun

52 3 41

12118 9 106 6Specials
03/07/2025 1915 16 17Early Release 13 14

262522 23 2420 21

29 3027 28

May 2025
^ThiP Fri SatTue WeirMod

321

106 7 8 94 5

16 1712 13 14 1511

2420 21 2218 19

Zb 7? 79 31



Eisenhower Elementary Spring 2025
Mesa Drive north of 8th Street.

School Schedule

Color Code ● Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start Sun Mon Tue -PH SatEnd Normal Days

A 700 1430 Time ActionTi 4o Y

i
B 700 1230 5 7 10 11 0730 Start9

12 14 15 16 17 18 1400 End

111! 21 23 24 2519 22

26 28 29 30 31

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Wednesday &
Early ReleaseWinter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Professional Learning Day
Return to School

MLKJr Day

Presidents’ Day

Spring Break

Spring Break
Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday
Last Day of School

February 2025
Sun Mon I Tue Wed Thu FrI Sat ActionTime

Start07301

End8 12002 3 4 5 6 7

159 10 11 12 13 14

18 19 20 21 2216

27 2823 25 26

ActionTime

March 2025

PriMon Tue Wed Thu SatSun

1

86 72 3 4 5

T? 159 juT TT TZ

2220 2116 17 18 19

2927 2823 24 25 26

3130

Specials

April 2025

Sun 1 M^
Early Release

SatWed Thu FrITue

53 41 2

1210 116 8 96

17 191613 14 15

2624 2521 22 2320

29 3027 28

May 2025

Sun I Mon SafFH*Wfed ThuTOe

2 31

9 1084 6 75

1715 1612 13 1411

22

3U~(
2419 20 2118

3125 7



Emerson Elementary
University Drive west of Extension.

Spring 2025

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start SunEnd Mon TUe -Thu Fit“ Normal Days

A 0745 1515 4 Time ActionT

B 0745 1315 5 7 8 9 10 11 0815 Start

12 14 15 16 17 18 1445 End

& 19 21 22 23 24 25

27 2826 29 30 31

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Wednesday &

Early ReleaseWinter Break

Wnter Break

Wnter Break

Professional Learning Day
Return to School

MLKJr Day

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

February 2025

Sun I Mon I Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Time Action

1 0815 Start

1245 End2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2216 18 19 20 21
-li.

25 2823 26 2724

Time Action

March 2025

tue Wed ThD 'Fri SatSun Mon

1

82 4 5 6 73

9 TiJ T7

2219 2116 17 18 20

28 2923 25 26 2724

30 31

Specials

Early Release April 2025

Tue Wed Thu FriSun Mon

2 3 4 51

8 9 10 11 126 6

1613 14 15

2620 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30

May 2025
Fri Sat'Tue Wed ThuSun Mon

2 31

106 8 94 5 7

13 16 1711 12 14 15

2418 19 20 21 22

7f 30 j 3125



Franklin @ Brimhall
Southern Avenue west of Higley. Includes Franklin Jr High and Franklin Elementary

Spring 2025

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Frf Normal Days

nA 0700 1515 Time4 Action

B 0700 1315 5 7 8 9 10 11 0730 Start JHS

12 14 15 16 17 18 0815 Start Elem.

IS> 19 21 22 23 24 25 1415 EndJHS1

26 28 29 30 31 1445 End Elem.

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Winter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Professional Learning Daj 2
Return to School

MLK JrDay

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

February 2025
Sun Mon I Tu^ Wed Thu SatFrI Wednesday &

Early Release1

Time Action3 4 5 6 7 8

Start JHS9 10 11 12 13 14 15 0730

m
start Elem.16 18 19 20 21 22 0815

26 1215 EndJHS23 25 27 28

1245 End Elem.

March 2025

Mon Wed* ThU“ SatSun Tue ' Fri

1

Action8 Time2 3 4 5 6 7

9_C^If 15To TT

2216 20 2117 18 19

2923 24 25 26 27 28

30 31

Specials

Early Release April 2025
Sun W§d*t“Th^ Frf SatTueMoh

1 2 3 54

126 6 8 9 10 11

1/ i '|g"< 1913 15 1614

20 22 23 24 2621 25

29 3027 28

May 2025
FrrWed Tht3”Sun Mdh ■ Tue

2 31

6 7 8 9 104 5

1711 12 13 14 15 16

18 20 21 22 2419

7f 3125



Fremont Junior High Spring 2025
Power Road south of Brown.

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End Sun Mon Tue ^Wed- xThu Fri Sat

4

Normal Days

nA 0845 1645 Time Action7

B 0845 1445 5 7 8 9 10 11 0915 Start

12 14 15 1813 16 17 1600 End

19 21 22 23 24 25

26 28 29 30 3127

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Wednesday &

Early ReleaseWinter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Professional Learning 2
Return to School

MLK Jr Day

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

February 2025
WedB ^ThirSun Mon Tue Fri Sat time Action

1 0915 Start

6 8 1400 End3 4 5 7

10 11 12 13 14 159

16 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28

Time Action

March 2025

SatSun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1

82 4 5 6 73

fn~9 TTT TT TZ TT

222116 18 19 2017

2925 26 27 2823 24

30 31

Specials
03/07/2025

05/22/2025

Early Release - B

Early Release - B

April 2025
-Fri SatTub Wed ThuSun Mon

51 3 42

11 128 9 106 6

15 1613 14

2622 23 24 2520 21

29 3027 28

May 2025
Fri SatTtie ThuSun Mon

31 2

9 106 7 84 5

171613 14 1511 12

2420 21 2218 19

30 3125 77 To 79



Gateway Polytechnic Academy Spring 2025
Signal Butte north of Ray Road (Queen Creek)

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Tufe ^ed^»-THcr FriSchedule Start Sun Mon Normal DaysEnd

A 0730 1530 4 Time ActionT T

B 7 11 0815 Start0730 1330 5 6 8 9 10

12 14 17 18 1455 End13 15 16

21 2519 22 23 24

28 29 31Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

03/17/2025

03/18/2025

03/19/2025

03/20/2025

03/21/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

26 27 30

Wednesday & Early

Early Release

Winter Break

Wnter Break

Winter Break

Return to School

Civil Rights Day

Presidents Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

April Break

Last Day of School

February 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Time Action

0815 Start1

1255 End2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11 14 159 10 12 13

20 21 2216 19

24 25 26 27 2823

March 2025

siFFri-Wed ThuSun Mon Tue

1

82 3 4 5 6 7

T?IfwlMriw 159

16 L17 rs’ 2219 20 21

292823 24 25 26 27

30 31

April 2025
Sun I Mon Tue Wed Thu Frf Sat

51 2 3 4Specials
03/06/2025

03/07/2025

11 12Early Release

Early Release

6 6 8 9 10

■\( I 'ly I 1913 14 15 16

2620 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30

May 2025

Sun I Mon Fil SatTue Wed Thu

31 2

9 104 5 6 7 8

16 1711 12 13 14 15

2418 19 20 21 22

3125 77 To
~



Spring 2025Guerrero Elementary
Alma School Road south of Broadway Road and Broadway Road east of Alma School Road

School Schedule

Color Code ● Flasher Schedule January 2025
Sat Normal DaysMon Tue Thu FriSunSchedule Start End

9n Time Action40845A 0745

26 27 28

11 0815 Start9 101445 1545

18 1445 End12 14 15 16 17B 0745 0845

2519 21 22 23 241245 1345

29 30 31

Wednesday &

Early Release
Time Action

February 2025
Sun Mon tue Wed Thu FrI Sat

1 0815 StartHolidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

8 1245 EndWinter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Professional Learning Day
Return to School

MLKJrDay

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday
Last Day of School

2 3 4 5 6 7

159 10 11 12 13 14

2218 19 20 2116

23 25 26 27 2824

Time Action

March 2025

Wed Fri SatSun Mon Tue Thu

1

82 3 4 5 6 7

w9 TTJ To

2218 2116 17 19 20

2923 24 25 26 27 28

30 31

April 2025
Tue' Thu Fri ' SatSpecials Sun Mon

Early Release 1 2 3 4 5

8 11 126 6 9 10

1913 14 15 16

22 2620 21 23 24 25Please note that these will only

run surrounding school start

and released times, not all day.
Therefore, the beacons shall not

be flashing at all other times.

2927 28 30

May 2025
Tue SatSun Mdh Wed Fri

1 3

104 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 17

2418 19 20 21 22

19 3 1925 317g



Highland Jr High Spring 2025
Guadalupe east of Power. (Gilbert Public School)

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
FriSun Mon TUd-Schedule Start End Normal Days
9A 0810 1615 3^ Time Actionz

B 0810 1515 6 6 7 10 11 0840 Start8 9

14 16C 0810 1315 12 13 17 18 1530 End

19 I 21 23 24 2522:m.r:

26 27 I 28 29 30 31

Wednesday

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

03/17/2025

03/18/2025

03/19/2025

03/20/2025

03/21/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

February 2025 Time Action

Tue Thu FriWinter Break

Wnter Break

Winter Break

Return to School

MLK Day

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

Sun Mon Wed Sat 0840 Start

1 1430 End

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Early Release
Time Action

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 18 19 20 21 22

0840 Start23 24 25 27 28

End1230

March 2025

Mon Tue Fri SatSun Wed Thu

1

2 3 4 5 6 8

TT9 15"Tf'cjgai 1 TZ T7

rg" 2216 7' 19 20 21

2923 25 26 27 2824

30 31

April 2025
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri SafSun

1 3 4 52

126 6 8 9 10 11

Specials
1/15/2025

1/26/2025

03/07/2025

05/21/2025

05/22/2025

15 1613 14

Early Release - C

Early Release - C

Early Release - C

Early Release - C

Early Release - C

20 22 23 24 25 2621

27 28 29 30

May 2025
Thu F?I SatSun Mon Toe Wed

1 2 3

104 6 7 8 95

13 16 1711 12 14 15

18 20 2419

rf 79 3125 30



Longfellow Elementary
Broadway Road east of Williams to west of Gilbert Road.

Spring 2025

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End Sun Mon Tu%" Thu ‘ FrI Normal Days

■?A 0745 1515 4 Time Action

B 0745 1315 5 7 8 9 10 11 0815 Start

12 14 15 16 17 18 1445 End

2119 22 23 24 25

2826 29 30 31

Holidays
01/01/2025 Winter Break

01/02/2025 Winter Break

01/03/2025 Winter Break

01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day
01/07/2025 Return to School

01/20/2025 MLKJrDay

02/17/2025 Presidents' Day

03/10/2025 Spring Break

03/11/2025 Spring Break

03/12/2025 Spring Break

03/13/2025 Spring Break

03/14/2025 Spring Break

04/18/2025 Spring Holiday

05/22/2025 Last Day of School

Wednesday &
Early Release
Time Action

February 2025
Sun Mon t Tue ' Frt ●We^ Thti Sat

1 0815 Start

2 6 8 1245 End3 4 5 7

159 10 11 12 13 14

16 18 19 20 21 22

23 25 26 27 28

Time Action

March 2025

Wed Thu Fri SatSun Mon Tue

1

82 3 4 5 6 7

9 Trt Tb9

2218 20 2116 17 19

292824 25 26 2723

30 31

Specials

Early Release April 2025
Mon'“Tu# Frt Sat"ThuSun

3 4 51 2

128 9 10 116 6

Tt~P^ 191613 14 15

2620 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30

May 2025

Sun I Mon SatWed FrfTUe Thu

2 31

1096 7 84 5

171611 12 13 14 15

2420 21 2218 19

3125 77 To 7a



Lowell Elementary
Broadway Road east of Horne.

Spring 2025

School Schedule

Color Code ● Flasher Schedule January 2025
smSchedule Start End Fri Normal Days

^ 4A 700 1430 Time Action

B 700 1230 5 7 0730 Start8 9 10 11

12 14 15 16 17 18 1400 End

l!|^ 19 21 22 23 24 25

26 28 29 30 31

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Wednesday &

Early Release
Time Action

Winter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Professional Learning Daj 2
Return to School

MLKJr Day

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break
Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

February 2025

THti r Fi*?Sun Mon Tue Sat

1 0730 Start

3 4 5 6 7 8 1200 End

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

m
16 18 19 20 21 22

23 25 26 27 28

Time Action

March 2025

Wed ^THiP Frf SatSun Mon Tue

1

2 6 7 83 4 5

f§ [k’S.Ml 159 TTJ

2216 18 20 2117 19

28 2923 24 25 26 27

30 31

Specials

Early Release April 2025

Frt'^Tue W^ Tfiu satSun Mon

51 2 3 4

6 8 9 10 11 126

1913 14 15 16 17 IjJMi
2620 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30

May 2025
Mo'rt' ●'Tffe Wed Thu Fr! SatSun

2 31

104 6 7 8 95

13 14 15 16 1711 12

18 20 21 22 2419

30 3125 7F 77 77 77



Mesa High Spring 2025
Southern Avenue between west of Harris to west of Gilbert.

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End Sun Mon Toe Wed Thu Frf Sat Normal Days

A 0745 1615 Time Action

B 0745 1415 5 7 8 10 11 0815 Start9

12 13 14

19 ^^r~2T
15 16 17 18 1515 End

22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Wednesday &

Early ReleaseWinter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Professional Learning Da^ 2
Return to School

MLK Jr Day

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

February 2025
Mon Tue ThuSun Wed FrI Sat Time Action

0815 Start1

End3 4 5 6 7 8 1315

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2216 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

Time Action

March 2025

Tue Wed Thu SatSun Mon FrI

1

7 82 3 4 5 6

Tn~"f?9

2216 17 18 19 20 21

292823 24 25 26 27

30 31

Specials
03/07/2025

05/22/2025

Early Release - B

Early Release - B

April 2025
Tu§- Wed* "Thtr SatSun Mon

51 2 3 4

6 10 11 126 8 9

17 la^ 1913 1514 16

2624 2520 21 22 23

2927 28 30

May 2025

Sun I Morr Tue Wed Thu FrI Sat

2 31

106 7 8 94 5

1711 12 13 14 15 16

18 19 20 21 22 24

7f 7^ 30 -1 3125



Mountain View High
Lindsay Road north of Brown and Brown Road west of Lindsay.

Spring 2025

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Frf Sat Normal Days

A 0745 1615 4 Time Actionz

B 0745 1415 5 7 8 9 10 11 0815 Start

12 14 15 16 17 18 1515 End

19 21 22 2523 24

26 28 29 3130

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Wednesday &

Early ReleaseWinter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Professional Learning Day
Return to School

MLKJrDay

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

February 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Th'u Frl Sat Time Action

Start1 0815

2 4 8 End3 5 6 7 1315

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 18 2219 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

time Action

March 2025

FriSun Mon Tue Wed Thu Sat

1

7 82 3 4 5 6

9 ^T7

18 2216 17 19 20 21

25 28 2923 24 26 27

30 31

Specials
03/07/2025

05/22/2025

Early Release - B

Early Release - B

April 2025
3

TDe Tft'Sun Mon

51 2 3 4

11 126 6 8 9 10

1913 15 1614

22 2620 21 23 24 25

29 3027 28

May 2025
Wed- SatTue 'Thu FrlSun Mon

1 2 3

106 7 8 94 5

1711 13 14 15 1612

2418 20 21 2219

3125 To 77 To



Porter Elementary
Lindsay Road south of Southern Avenue.

Spring 2025

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End Sun Mon Tue I Wed- TH&^ '^Frl Normal Days

A 700 1430 Time4 ActionT

B 700 1230 5 7 8 119 10 0730 Start

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1400 End

19 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Holidays
01/01/2025 Winter Break

01/02/2025 Wnter Break

01/03/2025 Winter Break

01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day
01/07/2025 Return to School

01/20/2025 MLKJrDay

02/17/2025 Presidents'Day

03/10/2025 Spring Break

03/11/2025 Spring Break

03/12/2025 Spring Break

03/13/2025 Spring Break

03/14/2025 Spring Break

04/18/2025 Spring Holiday

05/22/2025 Last Day of School

Wednesday &

Early ReleaseFebruary 2025
Sun Mon Tue ‘^If' FriWed Sat Time Action

0730 Start1

2 8 1200 End3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 18 21 2219 20

23 25 26 27 28

Time Action

March 2025

Mon 'W§’d im ■FriSun Tue Sat

1

82 3 4 5 6 7

159

2216 18 19 20 2117

28 2923 24 25 26 27

30 31

Specials
April 2025Early Release

-Tfiti Fri SatSun Mon Tue

1 2 3 54

6 8 9 10 11 126

I' WL 1915 1613 14

22 24 25 2620 21 23

2927 28 30

May 2025
Thu FrfMoli TUe SatSun

1 2 3

6 8 9 104 5 7

13 15 16 1711 12 14

2418 19 20 21 22

lo 31ZD 77 To 7F



Red Mountain

Fremont, Salk,

Mesa Academy
Brown Road east of Power Road.

>

Spring 2025

School Schedule

January 2025
Color Code ● Flasher Schedule Sun Mon Tue 1 Normal Days

ActionSchedule Start End Time4

A 0700 1645 5 7 8 9 10 11 0730 Start Elem

B 0700 1445 12 14 15 18 0800 Start Academy
Start HS

16 17

19 21 22 23 24 25 0815

26 28 29 30 0915 Start JHS31

1400 End Elem

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

February 2025
Sun Mon I Tue

End HS1515

Winter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Professional Learning Day
Return to School

MLK JrDay

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

SatFrI 1545 End Academy
End JHS1 1600

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 18 19 22 Wednesday &

Early Release

20 21

23 25 26 27 28

Time Action

0730 Start ElemMarch 2025

Mon I TueTw^TTWtf-r FrI SatSun 0800 Start Academy
0815 Start HS1

Start JHS2 5 6 8 09153 4 7

1200 End Elem9 15

22 End HS16 18 19 20 21 131517

29 1345 End Academy
EndJHS

23 24 25 26 27 28

140030 31

Specials
03/07/2025

05/22/2025

April 2025
MorT!*^t ggn^WeBTTBtn* ~Fri SatEarly Release - B

Early Release - B

Sun

Time Action51 2 3 4

6 8 9 10 126 11

1913 14 15 16 17

20 22 23 24 2621 25

27 29 3028

May 2025

Sun i Mon Wffai'^TTO SatTue

31 2

104 5 6 7 8 9

1711 12 13 14 15 16

2418 19 20 21 22

25 3130-



Rhodes Junior High Spring 2025
Baseline Road from east of Dobson Road to east of Longmore

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu FrI SatEnd

I 0700 I 2000A 4

1
m 5 7 8 9 10 11

12 14 15 16 17 18

Holidays
01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

19 21 22 23 24 25

Professional Learning 26
Return to School

MLK Jr Day

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

27 28 29 30 31

February 2025
Sun Tue Wed Thu Fr! SatMon

1

2 6 83 4 5 7

11 12 13 14 159 10

2216 18 19 20 21

25 26 27 2823 24

March 2025

Fri SatSun Mon Tue Wed Thu

1

86 72 3 4 5Specials
159 TTJ TT Tz T3 TT

2216 18 19 20 2117

292823 24 25 26 27

30 31

These hours of operation were

established by City Council on

January 9, 2006. The extended
hours cover after-school activities

and community-based events that
occur on the school grounds.

April 2025
Fri Sat^WedMon TueSun

53 41 2

11 128 9 106 6

15 1613 14

2620 22 23 24 2521

29 3027 28

May 2025

Sun I Mon Ttfe' TOd' 'Thlf Fn

31 2

108 94 5 6 7

171611 12 13 14 15

E:
2418 19 20 21 22

3125 z7



Skyline High Spring 2025
Crismon north of Southern.

School Schedule

Color Code ● Flasher Schedule 2025

Schedule Start End Normal Days
A 0745 1615 Time Action

B 0745 1415 0815 Start

1515 End

Wednesday &

Early Release
Time Action

Holidays
01/01/2025 Winter Break

01/02/2025 Winter Break

01/03/2025 Winter Break

01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day
01/07/2025 Return to School

01/20/2025 MLKJrDay

02/17/2025 Presidents' Day

03/10/2025 Spring Break

03/11/2025 Spring Break

03/12/2025 Spring Break

03/13/2025 Spring Break

03/14/2025 Spring Break

04/18/2025 Spring Holiday

05/22/2025 Last Day of School

February 2025
Sun Mon I Tue "mi Fri Sat 0815 Start

1 1315 End

2 4 83 5 6 7

g 11 14 1510 12 13

18 2216 19 20 21

Time Action23 25 26 27 28

March 2025

FilSun Mon Tue Wed ThLf Sat

1

82 4 5 6 73

159

2216 18 19 20 2117

292823 24 25 26 27

30 31

Specials

03/07/2025 Early Release - B

05/22/2025 Early Release - B

April 2025
Mon Ttite FrI SatSun

51 2 3 4

128 9 10 116 6

1915 16 1713 14

2622 23 24 2520 21

29 3027 28

May 2025

Sun Mort'tTEfSTW^^ SatThu Fri

31 2

9 104 5 6 7 8

16 1711 12 13 14 15

2418 19 20 21 22

3125 7b To 77



Spring 2025Smith Junior High
Crismon north of Adobe Road School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Sun Mon Tue I Wod Thu Fri Sat Normal DaysStart EndSchedule

4 Time Action0845 1645A

11 0915 Start7 8 9 10B 0845 1445

18 1600 End12 14 15 16 1713

iggp 19 " 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Wednesday &

Early Release
Time Action

Holidays
01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/20/2025

02/17/2025

03/10/2025

03/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/13/2025

03/14/2025

04/18/2025

05/22/2025

Winter Break

Wnter Break

Wnter Break

Professional Learning Day
Return to School

MLKJr Day

Presidents' Day

Spring Break

Spring Break
Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Holiday
Last Day of School

February 2025
Sun Mon I Tue Thtf SatWed

Start1 0915

1400 End2 4 5 6 7 83

11 12 13 14 159

18 19 20 21 2216

25 2823 26 27

Time Action

March 2025

WedSun Tue Thu Fri SatMon

1

82 3 4 5 6 7

Tf 159 ur

2218 20 2116 17 19

28 2923 24 25 26 27

30 31

Specials
03/07/2025

05/22/2025

Early Release - B

Early Release - B

April 2025

Sun I Mon SatTue Wed Thu Fri

1 3 4 52

11 126 6 8 9 10

17~i^3~~i91513 14 16

22 23 24 2620 21 25

29 3027 28

May 2025
7T

SatMdn ‘TOe ■Wed Thu FriSun

321

6 8 9 104 5 7

16 1711 12 13 14 15

20 2418 19 21 22

3125 To


